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 2,105.8736 

 752.8196 

 20.2754 

 254.1519 

 3,506.5837 

 258.0107 

 2,823.4500 

 3,110.5541 

 3,017.1387 

 20.3126 

 3,752.6266 

 146.6807 

 1,885.6411 

 1.1908 

 0.7549 

 2.4948 

 396.6411 

 9,173.8961 

 404.9408 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,074.2855 

 741.5273 

 19.9713 

 250.3396 

 3,453.9849 

 254.1405 

 2,781.0983 

 3,063.8958 

 2,971.8816 

 20.0079 

 3,696.3372 

 144.4805 

 1,857.3565 

 1.1729 

 0.7436 

 2.4574 

 390.6915 

 9,036.2877 

 398.8667 

 2,137.4617 

 764.1119 

 20.5795 

 257.9642 

 3,559.1825 

 261.8809 

 2,865.8018 

 3,157.2124 

 3,062.3958 

 20.6173 

 3,808.9160 

 148.8809 

 1,913.9257 

 1.2087 

 0.7662 

 2.5322 

 402.5907 

 9,311.5045 

 411.0149 
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